Cad.
T0518
T0517
T0516
T0515
T0502

Nome da tarefa

DCAmAmigas-2025.05:
DCAmMAmigas-2025.05:
DCAmAmigas-2025.05:
DCAmMAmigas-2025.05:
DCAmAmigas-2025.05:

concluir proj.
efetuar conf.
incluir conf.
efetuar langam.
anexar docs.

Tarefas

Inicio
2025-06-16
2025-06-16
2025-06-16
2025-06-12
2025-05-29

Previsao para Priorid.

2025-06-17
2025-06-18
2025-06-17
2025-06-14
2025-06-02

Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio

Estado
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida



