Tarefas

Cód.	Nome da tarefa	Início	Previsão	para	Priorid.	Estado
T0518	DCAmAmigas-2025.05: concluir proj.	2025-06-16	2025-06-17		Médio	Concluída
T0517	DCAmAmigas-2025.05: efetuar conf.	2025-06-16	2025-06-18		Médio	Concluída
T0516	DCAmAmigas-2025.05: incluir conf.	2025-06-16	2025-06-17		Médio	Concluída
T0515	DCAmAmigas-2025.05: efetuar lançam.	2025-06-12	2025-06-14		Médio	Concluída
T0502	DCAmAmigas-2025.05: anexar docs.	2025-05-29	2025-06-02		Médio	Concluída